
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/27/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,444,938
2nd Payment 1,517,185

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,593,044
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,672,696

5th Payment 1,756,331
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 1,844,147
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,936,355
3 01/23/16 Sat $33,437,096 $63,387,793 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.6% 18.3% 8th Payment 2,033,173

4 01/27/16 Wed $30,468,610 $79,779,414 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 5.1% 22.4% 9th Payment 2,134,831
5 01/30/16 Sat $30,762,128 $96,328,944 $96,000,000 $60,700,000.00 1.582 5.1% 26.4% 10th Payment 2,241,573
6 02/03/16 Wed $35,239,995 $115,287,493 $90,000,000 $56,890,012.64 1.582 5.9% 30.7% 11th Payment 2,353,651
7 02/06/16 Sat $33,453,815 $133,285,106 $100,000,000 $63,211,125.16 1.582 5.6% 34.6% 12th Payment 2,471,334
8 02/10/16 Wed $39,363,074 $154,461,806 $110,000,000 $69,532,237.67 1.582 6.5% 38.8% 13th Payment 2,594,901
9 02/13/16 Sat $39,810,039 $175,246,432 $127,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.582 6.6% 42.8% 14th Payment 2,724,646

10 02/17/16 Wed $43,496,197 $197,270,466 $145,000,000 $91,700,000.00 1.582 7.2% 46.9% 15th Payment 2,860,878
11 02/20/16 Sat $43,990,093 $219,544,581 $164,000,000 $103,700,000.00 1.582 7.3% 50.8% 16th Payment 3,003,922
12 02/24/16 Wed $49,185,500 $244,449,358 $180,000,000 $113,800,000.00 1.582 8.1% 54.8% 17th Payment 3,154,118
13 02/27/16 Sat $53,887,864 $271,735,149 $202,000,000 $127,700,000.00 1.582 8.8% 58.7% 18th Payment 3,311,824
14 03/02/16 Wed $66,331,565 $305,321,731 $227,000,000 $143,500,000.00 1.582 10.7% 63.2% 19th Payment 3,477,415
15 03/05/16 Sat $55,773,940 $332,748,880 $255,000,000 $161,200,000.00 1.582 9.1% 66.5% 20th Payment 3,651,286
16 03/09/16 Wed $95,849,111 $378,248,826 $300,000,000 $189,600,000.00 1.582 15.1% 71.6% 21st Payment 3,833,850
17 03/12/16 Sat $73,621,600 $413,197,286 $334,000,000 $211,100,000.00 1.582 11.8% 75.0% 22nd Payment 4,025,543
18 03/16/16 Wed $345,056,799 $576,997,091 $500,000,000 $316,100,000.00 1.582 44.6% 86.1% 23rd Payment 4,226,820
19 03/19/16 Sat $531,547,955 $829,324,973 $949,800,000 $600,400,000.00 1.582 59.7% 94.4% 24th Payment 4,438,161
20 03/23/16 Wed $921,301,654 $1,266,670,452 $1,500,000,000 $948,200,000.00 1.582 79.3% 98.8% 25th Payment 4,660,069
21 03/26/16 Sat $823,899,330 $1,657,778,669 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.582 75.6% 99.7% 26th Payment 4,893,072
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,474,082,647 $2,357,531,436 $0.00 1.582 92.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,137,726

28th Payment 5,394,612
29th Payment 5,664,343
30th Payment 5,947,560

Total 96,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/27/2016


